

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).27281-27282/2008

L.BALASUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECR.TO GOVT.OF TAMILNADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1517-1519 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
- Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
- Ms. Arunima Dewedi, Adv.
- Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
- Mr. Jaspreet Aulakh, Adv.
- Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
- Mr. Sourabh Mehra,
- Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.27281-27282/2008

Service is complete.

SLP(C) Nos.1517-1519/2009

Respondent Nos.1 to 7, 13 to 32 and 82 to file counter  
affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

Petitioner to file affidavit with proof of dasti service  
of notice on respondent Nos.9 to 12, 33, 34, 36 to 49, 51 to 57, 59  
to 69, 71, 76 and 77 within four weeks.

Office to supply copy of the office report to the  
appearing counsel immediately.

List again on 4.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd