

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special leave to appeal(Civil) No.27281-27282/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 14/7/2008 in WA No.562 & 564/2008 passed by HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

L.BALASUBRAMANIAM Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
SECR.TO GOVT.OF TAMILNADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1517-1519 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. D. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Akshat Hansaria, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Chandel, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master